

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: S.A.No.17 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	29.01.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Sri M.K.Raj Kumar, learned counsel takes notice for respondent No.2. Sri K.Siva Rama Krishna, learned counsel takes notice for respondent No.1. For hearing, list the matter after two (02) weeks. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	